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PO ID
Fund Code :

3000055614
3000055615
3000055616
3000055617
3000055618
3000055619
3000055620
3000055621
3000055622
3000055625
3000055626
3000055627
3000055628
3000055629
3000055630
3000055638
3000055639
3000055651
3000055655
3000055659
3000055664
3000055672
3000055674
3000055675
3000055676
3000055677
3000055678
3000055679
3000055680
3000055681
3000055682
3000055684
3000055685
3000055686
3000055689
3000055690
3000055693
3000055698
3000055709
3000055710
3000055711

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name

01 GENERAL UNRESTRICT OPER

5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011

RICOH AMERICAS LEASE
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON
AT&T CALNET 2

AT&T CALNET 2

Alhambra & Sierra Springs
ALLENS PRESS CLIPPING
GETTY IMAGES (US), INC.
DRAKE RICE

RICOH CUSTOMER FINANCE
SCOTT A STRAIN

JOHN BEAM

MERYL SIEGAL

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF
LYNN WETHERS-COLES
LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
OAKLAND METROPOLITIAN
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
SHARON CAMPTON

KERRY COMPTON

XEROX CORPORATION

AVA LEE-PANG

AT&T CALNET 2

CITY OF ALAMEDA

OCE FINANCIAL SERVISES,
OCE FINANCIAL SERVISES,
JOSEPH J BIELANSKI JR
PIETER DE HAAN

EVELYN LORD

RECOLOGY EAST BAY
AARON BRACE, CSC, CI &CT
CARLA DRONOW KANDINKSY
BARBARA TOOMA

DAVID HILL

ROBERT E WEBB

ACCCA HEADQUARTERS
SURVEY SYSTEMS INC.
DOUGLAS BRAAK PIANO
BONNIE MANZON K. GARCIA
JENNY LEMPER

Page 1 of 7

Description

Equipment Lease - Annual
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Independent Contractor/Consult
Equipment Lease - Annual
Independent Contractor/Consult
Dues and Membership
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Misc. Operational Exp.
Instructional - (Classroom)
Subs Periodicals - Other

Misc. Operational Exp.

Travel Local
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Service Contract-Equipment
Travel Local

Telephone Services

Sewer Use

Print & Dup. Equip Leases/Rent
Print & Dup. Equip Leases/Rent
Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local
Conference/Seminar Reg

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Conference/Seminar Reg
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Service Contract-Equipment
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total

889.35
773.98
180.67
128.65
22.15
92.80
1,225.00
300.00
1,364.64
1,000.00
140.00
58.92
185.27
2,006.00
360.00
15.73
51.45
200.00
26.29
131.76
430.66
30.00
30.60
1,185.88
14,466.20
427.86
2,888.91
196.40
67.25
69.70
1,350.00
137.30
75.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
445.00
1,120.10
185.00
162.00
108.00
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PO ID
3000055712

3000055713
3000055714
3000055715
3000055716
3000055721
3000055723
3000055725
3000055726
3000055727
3000055732
3000055734
3000055735
3000055736
3000055737
3000055738
3000055739
3000055740
3000055741
3000055742
3000055743
3000055744
3000055745
3000055746
3000055747
3000055748
3000055749
3000055750
3000055751
3000055752
3000055753
3000055754
3000055755
3000055757
3000055758
3000055759
3000055765
3000055766
3000055768
3000055769
3000055775
3000055785
3000055786

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date
5/6/2011

5/6/2011

5/6/2011

5/6/2011

5/6/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

5/9/2011

5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name
LEAH SANTA LUCIA

THE ELS GROUP

RICOH BUSINESS

FRED BOURGOIN
CHRISTINE WILL

AT&T CALNET 2

PITNEY BOWES, INC.
FIGUERAS ENTERPRISE INC,
FIGUERAS ENTERPRISE INC,
FIGUERAS ENTERPRISE INC,
SCOTT STRONG

LISA COOK

NCE COMPUTER GROUP
BAY AREA RAPID PRESS
AT&T CALNET 2

AT&T CALNET 2

AT&T CALNET 2

OCLC, INC.

TURTLE PROPERTIES, INC.
SHANE BALLEW

THOMAS JAMES TORRES-GIL
SHELL DOOR SERVICE, INC.
ALAMEDA ELECTRICAL
ALLIED REFRIGERATION INC.
BEELINE GLASS CO., INC
CUMMINS WEST INC
UNITED SITE SERVICES
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR
ROTO-ROOTER SEWER-
AIRGAS NCN

FAIZA ALI

TERRELL D. PRICE
DOMINIUN SIMS

LEON SMITH

ADVANTEL INC

ADVANTEL INC

JOHNNIE FUDGE

APPLE COMPUTER

ROBERT E WEBB

ACBO

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Page 2 of 7

Description
Independent Contractor/Consult

Independent Contractor/Consult
Print & Dup. Equip Leases/Rent
Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local

Telephone Services

Misc. Operational Exp.

Athletic Transportation

Athletic Transportation

Athletic Transportation
Instructional - (Classroom)
Travel Non-Local

Service Contract-Hardware-DP
Supplies-office

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Service Contract-Software-DP
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Conference/Seminar Reg

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Building Repairs & Services
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Equipment Lease - Annual

Fuel - gasoline/petroleum
Supplies-office

Grounds Maintenance

Building Repairs & Services
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Travel Non-Local
Supplies-office

Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Conference/Seminar Reg
Postage

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total
54.00

11,500.00
297.25
750.00
750.00

61.77
368.44
656.00
700.50
666.00

46.20
750.00

1,555.55
186.58
112.13
112.49
1,322.17
303.43
25,000.00
1,000.00
1,866.65
919.93

91.08
475.28
185.10

54.35
107.92
689.98
211.31
896.11
192.74
157.05
300.00
850.00
600.00

1,200.00
535.00
201.71
102.00
4,521.43

75.00

285.00
5.51



T CO l_f'l
" ;x
x T-

\

SN

L

o\ )
N <
—CE meL

PO ID
3000055787

3000055788
3000055792
3000055800
3000055806
3000055807
3000055808
3000055809
3000055810
3000055811
3000055812
3000055813
3000055814
3000055815
3000055816
3000055817
3000055818
3000055819
3000055820
3000055821
3000055823
3000055825
3000055827
3000055828
3000055829
3000055830
3000055831
3000055832
3000055833
3000055834
3000055835
3000055836
3000055837
3000055838
3000055839
3000055841
3000055846

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date
5/11/2011

5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA

FOUNDATION FOR
AKERMAN SENTERFITT
DUNBAR ARMORED,INC.
KATHERINE WILLIAMSON
SONJA FRANETA

SUZAN TIEMROTH - ZAVALA
SIRPA TUOMAINEN
ANTHONY FLORES
ARTURO G. DAVILA-
ALAMEDA COUNTY HEALTH
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS -
CULLIGAN WATER

AALIYAH MUHAMIN

MULTI TECH CO.
ACCREDITING COMMISSION
PAULA COIL

DANIEL ELLSBERG

GAYE D. WALTON PRICE
AARON BRACE, CSC, CI &CT
SKASOL, INC.

GRAINGER

KERRY COMPTON

JANINE GREER

JERRY M OAKLEY

GARCIA CALDERON RUIZ,
LAW OFFICES OF EDWIN
STUBBS & LEONE, APC

DUY THAI ATTORNEY AT
CURLS BARTLING P.C.
THOMSON WEST

EAST WEST BANK

FAIZA ALI

DOMINIUN SIMS

SULLIVAN VIDEO

HELENA LENGEL

MERRITT COLL. REVOLVING

Page 3 of 7

Description
Fuel - gasoline/petroleum

Prepaid Expense

Independent Contractor/Consult
Service Contract-Equipment
Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local

Travel Non-Local

Independent Contractor/Consult
Equipment Lease - Annual
Supplies-office

Travel Non-Local

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Misc. Operational Exp.

Travel Local

Guest Speakers Lectures-Non
Conference/Seminar Reg
Independent Contractor/Consult
Building Repairs & Services
Building Repairs & Services
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Supplies-office

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Legal

Subs Periodicals - Other

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Travel Local

Supplies-office

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total
173.49

25,690.38
6,000.00
102.88
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
171,421.00
338.30
42.02
750.00
298.53
668.01
30.00
500.00
95.00
137.30
1,920.63
305.15
364.37
94.43
107.00
9,324.55
2,175.00
3,468.50
250.00
3,287.80
622.04
65.05
300.00
300.00
1,050.00
34.68
363.87

328,274.16



T CO l_f'l
" ;x
x T-

\

SN

L

o\ )
N <
—CE meL

PO ID
Fund Code :

3000055842
3000055843

Fund Code :

3000055652
3000055653
3000055724
3000055801

Fund Code :

3000055683
3000055691
3000055717
3000055728
3000055729
3000055730
3000055731
3000055762
3000055764
3000055771
3000055798
3000055846

Fund Code :

3000055623
3000055624
3000055631
3000055632
3000055633
3000055634
3000055637
3000055640
3000055641
3000055642
3000055643
3000055644
3000055645
3000055646

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name

03 COMM. SERVICE-FEE BASED COURSE

5/13/2011
5/13/2011

ADVANTEL INC
HELENA LENGEL

07 COLL. FDS ON BOOKSTORE COMM.

5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/9/2011
5/11/2011

SCOTTISH RITE TEMPLE
SCOTTISH RITE TEMPLE
YVONNE THOMPSON -
GABINO ARREDANDO

10 COLLEGE DESIGNATED FUNDS

5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/6/2011
5/9/2011
5/9/2011
5/9/2011
5/9/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/11/2011
5/13/2011

PAAAA PERALTA

IMPLEN, INC.

FRESH AND NATURAL CAFE
LA SPECIALTY dba SF
LINTON PAPER & SUPPLY
TARDIO ENTERPRISES,INC
DEL MONTE MEAT CO.

THE BIG APPLE CAFE
JANNETT JACKSON

FRESH AND NATURAL CAFE
JANNETT JACKSON
MERRITT COLL. REVOLVING

11 General Restricted Fund

5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011

JOSH KAHN

VWR

KIMIKO SAKUMA
REGIONAL TECHNICAL
BUILDING PERFORMANCE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
PACIFIC COAST

ERIC SIMMONS

JARELL DAVIS

MARQUES COLLINS

SEAN JONES
CHRISTOPHER GAMEZ
NOEL YAKUBU
MENGSTEAB GEBRESILASSE

Page 4 of 7

Description

Telephone Services
Events/Programs-Outside Prod

Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Misc. Operational Exp.

Independent Contractor/Consult

Graduation Expresses

Inst Equipment and Furn
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Testing License and Material
Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total

160.00
40.25

200.25

8,270.00
3,645.00

202.06
2,500.00

14,617.06

1,000.00
6,999.99
63.64
5,863.24
337.92
881.13
1,159.47
548.75
200.00
162.00
202.81
120.73

17,539.68

57.05
276.57
3,450.00
4,000.00
500.00
699.33
750.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
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PO ID
3000055647

3000055648
3000055649
3000055650
3000055654
3000055657
3000055658
3000055660
3000055662
3000055665
3000055666
3000055667
3000055668
3000055669
3000055670
3000055671
3000055673
3000055687
3000055692
3000055694
3000055695
3000055696
3000055697
3000055699
3000055701
3000055702
3000055703
3000055704
3000055705
3000055706
3000055718
3000055719
3000055720
3000055722
3000055733
3000055760
3000055761
3000055763
3000055772
3000055773
3000055793
3000055794

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date
5/5/2011

5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/9/2011
5/9/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/10/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name
MATTHEW TROCKER

URBAN UNIVERSITY
BUILDING PERFORMANCE
EMILY COURTNEY

PETER CRABTREE

HELENA LENGEL

HELENA LENGEL

MICHAEL GOLDBERG

LOIS REID

MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
KATHLEEN CAVANAGH
DARAJA WAGNER

GAVAN AMBROSINI

ARAM ATTARIAN

DORSY ALVAREZ

MICHAEL GOLDBERG

DR. BASCO

EUREKA CALIFORNIA

NEIL DUNLOP

JUDY ADAMS

JUDY ADAMS

JUDY ADAMS
CCLC/CCCAA

LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
APPLE COMPUTER

THE BIG APPLE CAFE

A C TRANSIT DISTRICT
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
ASQEW GRILL

ALLEN TEMPLE HOUSING &
MEN OF VALOR ACADEMY
BERKELEY YOUTH

ARISTA BUSINESS IMAGING
FOLLETT HIGHER

NEWCAL INDUSTRIES
JAMES DAVIS

LOIS REID

GLENN A. FOSTER

STEVE PANTELL

WORLD BOOK SCHOOL &
MIDWEST COLLABORATIVE

Page 5 of 7

Description
Independent Contractor/Consult

Independent Contractor/Consult
Testing License and Material
Instructional - (Classroom)
Travel Non-Local

Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Travel Local

Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Travel Local

Misc. Operational Exp.
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg

Subs Periodicals - Other
Supplies-office
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Bus Vouchers (Tickets)

Supply Vouchers (Surv Kits)
Parking Permits
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Supplies-office

Service Contract-Equipment
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Travel Local

Independent Contractor/Consult
Conference/Seminar Reg
Service Contract-Software-DP
Service Contract-Software-DP

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total
3,841.25

1,596.25
1,000.00
598.70
507.12
42.69
370.52
50.49
56.10
762.24
513.00
534.00
500.00
490.00
810.00
133.38
936.30
45.00
1,600.00
45.40
36.21
439.77
5,691.00
75.41
1,737.35
329.25
4,356.00
38,293.97
1,143.00
3,619.21
68,641.47
100,800.00
51,750.00
2,910.95
149.97
198.04
1,293.75
44.88
390.00
336.85
2,089.00
5,262.49
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PO ID
3000055795

3000055796
3000055799
3000055802
3000055803
3000055804
3000055805
3000055836
3000055844
3000055845
3000055846

Fund Code :
3000055691

Fund Code :
3000055778

Fund Code :

3000054958
3000055016
3000055051
3000055426
3000055427
3000055428
3000055429
3000055430
3000055656
3000055661
3000055663
3000055707
3000055708
3000055756
3000055777
3000055779
3000055780
3000055781
3000055782
3000055783

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date
5/11/2011

5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/12/2011
5/12/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name
CCLC/CCCAA

CCLC/CCCAA

MIRIAM FERNANDEZ
ARROWHEAD

INSULATED STRUCTURES
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON
DAVID REED

EAST WEST BANK

HEWLETT

AM PRODUCTIONS

MERRITT COLL. REVOLVING

30 CONTRACT EDUCATION

5/5/2011

IMPLEN, INC.

59 PARKING FUND

5/11/2011

ALAMEDA COUNTY

63 Bond Measure A

5/4/2011
5/12/2011
5/6/2011
5/4/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/6/2011
5/6/2011
5/10/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/12/2011

Kl- KRUEGAR

SAM CLAR OFFICE
HEWLETT PACKARD

D & D SECURITY

D & D SECURITY

D & D SECURITY

D & D SECURITY

D & D SECURITY

MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
MIDWEST LIBRARY SERVICE
INFORMATION TODAY INC
BAKER & TAYLOR

BRODART CO(Book Orders)
GOV DELIVERY, INC.
MOBILE MODULAR

BAY AREA NEWS GROUP
DAILY JOURNAL CORP

EL BOHEMIO NEWS, INC
SING TAO DAILY

KI- KRUEGAR

Page 6 of 7

Description
Service Contract-Software-DP

Service Contract-Software-DP
Travel Local

Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Travel Non-Local

Misc. Operational Exp.
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Independent Contractor/Consult
Instructional - (Classroom)

Inst Equipment and Furn

Misc. Operational Exp.

Inst Equipment and Furn

Inst Equipment and Furn
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Building Improvement

Building Improvement

Building Improvement

Building Improvement

Building Improvement

College Library Books

College Library Books

College Library Books

College Library Books

College Library Books
Independent Contractor/Consult
Site Improvement

Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total
14,262.00

4,377.17
114.00
119.07

4,300.00

6,630.03
750.00
510.61

8,898.98

2,000.00

28.28

357,844.10

3,849.38

3,849.38

2,123.00

2,123.00

62,777.00
13,183.11
73,639.35
40,063.50
23,078.95
16,737.35
32,177.96
67,041.01
4,021.25
167.79
268.33
26.14
1,515.47
1,000.00
19,681.00
2,373.52
1,490.40
690.00
495.00
28,055.87
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PO ID
3000055789

3000055790
3000055791
3000055797
3000055824

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

PO Date
5/11/2011

5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/11/2011
5/13/2011

FROM 5/4/2011 - TO 5/15/2011

Vendor Name

BAY AREA NEWS GROUP
DAILY JOURNAL CORP

SING TAO DAILY

HICKS CONSULTING GROUP

WISDOM INFOTECH

Fund Code : 64 BOND MEASURE B (1992)-LOCAL BO
EMCOR SERVICE/MESA

3000055784

5/11/2011

Fund Code : 68 CHILD DEVELOPMENT FUND

3000055635
3000055636

Fund Code : 81 STUDENT REPRES. FEE-ALAMEDA

3000055767

5/5/2011
5/5/2011

5/10/2011

US FOODSERVICE
US FOODSERVICE

WESTERN EXTERMINATOR

Page 7 of 7

Description
Advertising Print/ADS

Advertising Print/ADS
Advertising Print/ADS
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult

Building Improvement

Supplies-office
Supplies-office

Pest Control

Run Date : 5/16/2011

PO Total
483.22

196.80
225.00
5,707.16
14,720.00

409,815.18

48,599.84

48,599.84

4,824.66
4,751.30

9,575.96

300.00
300.00

1,192,738.61



